(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) D PICK-UP WAIT

05/24/13--01012--005 **78.75

TI JUN 20 PH 12: 4 1

Ģ,

1112-21)79

Office Use Only

(Business Entity Name)

(Document Number)

Certified Copies

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Certificates of Status _

ŗ

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Seminole County Auxiliary 4449 Faternal ORAL OF Eagles (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

State State

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Somidule County Auxiliary 4449 Name (Printed or typed) Faternal Orser of Bagies

132 - Stute Rd 434 Address

WINTER Springs FL 32708

407 - 242-0724 Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 28, 2013

SEMINOLE COUNTY AUXILIARY 4449 FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLE 132 STATE RD 434 WINTER SPRINGS, FL 32708

SUBJECT: SEMINOLE COUNTY AUXILIARY 4449 FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES Ref. Number: W13000030795

We have received your document for SEMINOLE COUNTY AUXILIARY 4449 FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 813A00013248

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Componentiana DO ROV 6227 Tallahagana Florida 22214

June 13, 2013

.

÷

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

RE: Letter # 813A00013248

Attn: Maryanne Dickey

Per the attached letter, attached is our corrected paperwork for filing our Articles of Incorporation for the Seminole County Auxiliary 4449 Fraternal Order of Eagles.

Should there be any further questions, please contact me at 407-242-0724.

Thank you

Sincerely,

Joan Zymowski Secretary Auxiliary 4449 Fraternal Order of Eagles

ETICLE I NAME e name of the corporation shall be: Semi Jole County Auxiliany 44	49 Faternal Order of CAGles, Inc.
RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal street address:	Mailing address, if different is:
132 STATE Raute 434	
Winter Springs	
FLOTIDA 32707	3 JUN
RTICLE III PURPOSE	20
he purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
	FL0
To unite fraternally for the mutual benefit, protection and cult association, all female percents of good means characteristics in a	tural improvement, social enjoyment, and
association, all female persons of good moral character who b home, country and our God, and to perpetuate itself as an Au	elleve in God, to inculcate the love of
organization, and to provide for its government as its rules and	d regulations, by-laws or statues may from
time to time provide, to conduct fund raising events for charita	able projects and purposes, and to
promote the general welfare of the Fraternal Order of Eagles a	and its affiliated Auxiliaries, the Board of
Grand Trustees hereby ordains these rules and regulations.	
0	ectors are elected and appointed: by Sucret
ballot duping the month of May. <u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ame and Title: <u>Joan Zynuwski, Secretary</u> Name and Title: ddress <u>212 Highlands Glad Cr.</u> Address:	
ballot during the month of May. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ame and Title: Joan Zymuski, Secretary Name and Title: ddress 212 Highlands Glan Cr. Address: W. nter Springs FL 32709	
article V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ame and Title: Joan Zynywski, Secretary Name and Title: ddress 222 Highlands Glan Cr. Address: Winter Springs FL 32709 ame and Title: Carmen Meadows S, PWS Waithe and Title:	
article v INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ame and Title: <u>Joan Zymuski</u> , <u>Secretary</u> Name and Title: ddress <u>212 Highlands Glad Cr.</u> Address: <u>W. nter Springo FC 32708</u> ame and Title: <u>Camen Meapus S</u> , <u>Pus</u> Name and Title: <u>ddress</u> <u>321 Apupako Trai C</u> . Address: <u></u>	
article V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ame and Title: Joan Zynywski, Secretary Name and Title: ddress 222 Highlands Glan Cr. Address: Winter Springs FL 32709 ame and Title: Carmen Meadows S, PWS Waithe and Title:	
ballot duping the month of May. article v INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ame and Title: Joan Zymuski, Secretary Name and Title: ddress 212 Highlands Glad Cr. Address: W. nter Springo FL 32708 ame and Title: 22/ Apupaho Thail Address: Winter Springo FL 32708	
article v INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ame and Title: <u>Joan Zymuski</u> , <u>Secretary</u> Name and Title: ddress <u>212 Highlands Glad Cr.</u> Address: <u>W. nter Springo FC 32708</u> ame and Title: <u>Camen Meapus S</u> , <u>Pus</u> Name and Title: <u>ddress</u> <u>321 Apupako Trai C</u> . Address: <u></u>	
ballot during the month of May. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ame and Title: Joan Zymuski, Secretary Name and Title: ddress <u>722 Highlands Glad Cr.</u> Address: <u>Winter Springs FL 32708</u> ame and Title: <u>Camen Meropus S, fully Martine</u> and Title: ddress <u>321 Apapaho Thail</u> Address: <u>Winter Springs FL 32708</u> ame and Title: <u>Kelli Fax Truster</u> Name and Title:	

.

Name and Tit	Ic Marily Mayo, Trustee Name and Tille:		
Address	12 La VISTA Circle Address:		
	Winter Springs FL 32708		JUN
			20 P
Name and Titl	e: JO QUNE Joules, Truster Name and Title:		÷:
Address	545 N. Winter PAAK Dr. Address:	نې مېلې کا لې	
	CASSelberry R 32707		

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:

Address:

JOAN E. ZYMONSKI 222 Highlands GlenGR Winter Springs PL 32701

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

Joan E. Zymowski 222 Highlands Glen Cr. Winta Springs FL 32708

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the ap<u>pointment</u> as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

5/20/13 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

5/20/13